
atleta 1 società

1 71 GENNESI ALESSANDRO NISSAN BOC MARZOCCHI 0.09.06 0.04.36 0.01.44 0.02.46 E3 1

2 52 CERIATI ANDREA VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.09.36 0.04.55 0.01.50 0.02.51 E1 1

3 79 BERZIERI PAOLO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.09.47 0.04.51 0.02.03 0.02.53 E4 1

4 78 MENONI MICHELE MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM 0.09.50 0.05.02 0.01.52 0.02.56 E3 2

5 77 CARISSIMI DAVIDE POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.09.51 0.04.58 0.01.55 0.02.58 E2 1

6 72 GENNESI MATTEO NISSAN BOC MARZOCCHI 0.10.05 0.05.08 0.01.56 0.03.01 E1 2

7 76 BUSSOLI MIRKO POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.06 0.05.00 0.01.58 0.03.08 E3 3

8 75 BORASI ALESSANDRO POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.11 0.05.00 0.02.09 0.03.02 E3 4

9 69 GAGLIASSO GIORGIO OFFICINE RED BIKE 0.10.13 0.05.13 0.01.57 0.03.03 E4 2

10 53 BANCALARI ANDREA MCR DUE RUOTE 0.10.18 0.05.13 0.02.03 0.03.02 E2 2

11 74 BOERI GABRIELE POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.34 0.05.25 0.02.06 0.03.03 E2 3

12 68 FUGAZZI SERGIO VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.10.34 0.05.25 0.02.08 0.03.01 E3 5

13 70 CASTAGNETTI LUCA VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.10.39 0.05.30 0.02.03 0.03.06 E2 4

14 73 SCHIAFFINO MIRKO POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.42 0.05.11 0.02.13 0.03.18 E3 6

15 54 DALLARA DANIELE MCR DUE RUOTE 0.10.42 0.05.21 0.02.02 0.03.19 E3 7

16 64 ZERBINI CRISTIANO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.10.55 0.05.42 0.02.07 0.03.06 E2 5

17 65 MARCHIGNOLI LORENZO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.10.57 0.05.34 0.02.11 0.03.12 E2 6

18 80 LOMBARDI MASSIMO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.11.07 0.05.39 0.02.15 0.03.13 E4 3

19 56 D'AMICO ANDREA MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.10 0.05.54 0.02.02 0.03.14 E3 8

20 67 MAGNANI MASSIMO VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.11.12 0.05.41 0.02.09 0.03.22 E3 9

21 51 FILIBERTI RAFFAELE VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.11.16 0.05.40 0.02.16 0.03.20 E1 3

22 57 NOVELLI ALESSIO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.17 0.05.44 0.02.15 0.03.18 E3 10

23 58 TARASCONI MASSIMO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.20 0.05.31 0.02.27 0.03.22 E5 1

24 55 SCOCCHIA PIETRO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.31 0.05.34 0.02.06 0.03.51 E3 11

25 66 GATTI NICOLA VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.11.49 0.05.40 0.02.35 0.03.34 E2 7

26 61 ROSSI MICHELE V.C. LUNIGIANA 0.11.56 0.06.24 0.02.14 0.03.18 E3 12

27 62 AMBROSI ENRICO V.C. LUNIGIANA 0.12.15 0.06.35 0.02.18 0.03.22 E4 4

28 63 MAZZINI MATTEO V.C. LUNIGIANA 0.12.22 0.06.17 0.02.25 0.03.40 E3 13

29 59 DE SANTIS MAURIZIO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.13.55 0.07.18 0.02.55 0.03.42 E3 14

30 60 SALUSTRI LUIGI MCR DUE RUOTE 0.14.12 0.07.45 0.02.36 0.03.51 E4 5
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atleta 1 società

2 52 CERIATI ANDREA VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.09.36 0.04.55 0.01.50 0.02.51 E1 1

6 72 GENNESI MATTEO NISSAN BOC MARZOCCHI 0.10.05 0.05.08 0.01.56 0.03.01 E1 2

21 51 FILIBERTI RAFFAELE VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.11.16 0.05.40 0.02.16 0.03.20 E1 3

5 77 CARISSIMI DAVIDE POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.09.51 0.04.58 0.01.55 0.02.58 E2 1

10 53 BANCALARI ANDREA MCR DUE RUOTE 0.10.18 0.05.13 0.02.03 0.03.02 E2 2

11 74 BOERI GABRIELE POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.34 0.05.25 0.02.06 0.03.03 E2 3

13 70 CASTAGNETTI LUCA VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.10.39 0.05.30 0.02.03 0.03.06 E2 4

16 64 ZERBINI CRISTIANO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.10.55 0.05.42 0.02.07 0.03.06 E2 5

17 65 MARCHIGNOLI LORENZO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.10.57 0.05.34 0.02.11 0.03.12 E2 6

25 66 GATTI NICOLA VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.11.49 0.05.40 0.02.35 0.03.34 E2 7

1 71 GENNESI ALESSANDRO NISSAN BOC MARZOCCHI 0.09.06 0.04.36 0.01.44 0.02.46 E3 1

4 78 MENONI MICHELE MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM 0.09.50 0.05.02 0.01.52 0.02.56 E3 2

7 76 BUSSOLI MIRKO POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.06 0.05.00 0.01.58 0.03.08 E3 3

8 75 BORASI ALESSANDRO POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.11 0.05.00 0.02.09 0.03.02 E3 4

12 68 FUGAZZI SERGIO VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.10.34 0.05.25 0.02.08 0.03.01 E3 5

14 73 SCHIAFFINO MIRKO POL.CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.10.42 0.05.11 0.02.13 0.03.18 E3 6

15 54 DALLARA DANIELE MCR DUE RUOTE 0.10.42 0.05.21 0.02.02 0.03.19 E3 7

19 56 D'AMICO ANDREA MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.10 0.05.54 0.02.02 0.03.14 E3 8

20 67 MAGNANI MASSIMO VALLINBICI EZIO BIKE 0.11.12 0.05.41 0.02.09 0.03.22 E3 9

22 57 NOVELLI ALESSIO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.17 0.05.44 0.02.15 0.03.18 E3 10

24 55 SCOCCHIA PIETRO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.31 0.05.34 0.02.06 0.03.51 E3 11

26 61 ROSSI MICHELE V.C. LUNIGIANA 0.11.56 0.06.24 0.02.14 0.03.18 E3 12

28 63 MAZZINI MATTEO V.C. LUNIGIANA 0.12.22 0.06.17 0.02.25 0.03.40 E3 13

29 59 DE SANTIS MAURIZIO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.13.55 0.07.18 0.02.55 0.03.42 E3 14

3 79 BERZIERI PAOLO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.09.47 0.04.51 0.02.03 0.02.53 E4 1

9 69 GAGLIASSO GIORGIO OFFICINE RED BIKE 0.10.13 0.05.13 0.01.57 0.03.03 E4 2

18 80 LOMBARDI MASSIMO PEDALE FIDENTINO 0.11.07 0.05.39 0.02.15 0.03.13 E4 3

27 62 AMBROSI ENRICO V.C. LUNIGIANA 0.12.15 0.06.35 0.02.18 0.03.22 E4 4

30 60 SALUSTRI LUIGI MCR DUE RUOTE 0.14.12 0.07.45 0.02.36 0.03.51 E4 5

23 58 TARASCONI MASSIMO MCR DUE RUOTE 0.11.20 0.05.31 0.02.27 0.03.22 E5 1
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